

ELLINGTON RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE REIT

Ellington Residential Mortgage REIT to Present at the KBW Mortgage Finance Conference

May 25, 2016

OLD GREENWICH, Conn., May 25, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- Ellington Residential Mortgage REIT (NYSE: EARN) (the "Company") today announced that members of its senior management team will deliver a presentation at the KBW Mortgage Finance Conference at the Westin Grand Central Hotel in New York City on Wednesday, June 1, 2016 at approximately 10:40 a.m. Eastern Time. A copy of the Company's presentation will be available on the Company's website, www.earnreit.com, under "For Our Shareholders—Presentations."

The presentation will be transmitted via a live audio Web cast on the internet at http://wsw.com/webcast/kbw33/efc and will be available for 90 days following the event. A recorded replay of the presentation and the presentation slides will also be available on the Ellington Residential Mortgage REIT website at www.earnreit.com.

About Ellington Residential Mortgage REIT

Ellington Residential Mortgage REIT is a mortgage real estate investment trust that specializes in acquiring, investing in and managing residential mortgage- and real estate-related assets, with a primary focus on residential mortgage-backed securities for which the principal and interest payments are guaranteed by a U.S. government agency or a U.S. government-sponsored enterprise. Ellington Residential Mortgage REIT is externally managed and advised by Ellington Residential Mortgage Management LLC, an affiliate of Ellington Management Group, L.L.C.

Investor Contact: Maria Cozine, Vice President of Investor Relations, or Lisa Mumford, Chief Financial Officer, Ellington Residential Mortgage REIT, (203) 409-3773;

Media Contact: Steve Bruce or Taylor Ingraham, ASC Advisors LLC, for Ellington Residential Mortgage REIT, (203) 992-1230



ELLINGTON RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE REIT

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20140811/135117

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/ellington-residential-mortgage-reit-to-present-at-the-kbw-mortgage-finance-conference-300275026.html

SOURCE Ellington Residential Mortgage REIT